
School Program Position AY 2018-19 EMAIL
Faculty Senate President Donnetrice Allison Donnetrice.Allison@stockton.edu
Faculty Senate Vice President Laura Zucconi Laura.Zucconi@stockton.edu
Faculty Senate Secretary James Avery James.Avery@stockton.edu
Faculty Senate Parlimentarian Marc Richard Marc.Richard@stockton.edu

AA Institute for Faculty Development (IFD) Center Director Doug Harvey Douglas.Harvey@stockton.edu
AA Faculty IDEA Advisor Judith Vogel Judith.Vogel@stockton.edu
AA Academic Assessment Center Director John Bulevich John.Bulevich@stockton.edu
ARHU Interdisciplinary Center for Hellenic Studies Center Director Tom Papademetriou Tom.Papademetriou@stockton.edu
ARHU South Jersey Culture and History Center (SJCHC) Center Director Tom Kinsella Thomas.Kinsella@stockton.edu
ARHU Stockton Text Center (STC) Center Director Dave Roessel David.Roessel@stockton.edu
ARHU Master of Arts in American Studies (MAAS) Graduate Program Coordinator Adalaine Holton Adalaine.Holton@stockton.edu
ARHU Studies in the Arts - Performing (ARTP) Program Coordinator Beverly Vaughn Beverly.Vaughn@stockto.edu
ARHU Visual Arts (ARTV) Program Coordinator Jacob Feige Jacob.Feige@stockton.edu
ARHU Communication Studies (COMM) Program Coordinator Christina Morus Christina.Morus@stockton.edu
ARHU Historical Studies (HIST) Program Coordinator Lisa Rosner Lisa.Rosner@stockton.edu
ARHU Languages and Culture Studies (LCST) Program Coordinator F. Javier Sanchez Javier.Sanchez@stockton.edu
ARHU Literature (LITT) Program Coordinator Cynthia King Cynthia.King@stockton.edu
ARHU Philosophy and Religion (PHIL) Program Coordinator Lucio Privitello Lucio.Privitello@stockton.edu
BUSN Master of Business Administration (MBA) Graduate Program Coordinator Diane Holtzman Diane.Holtzman@stockton.edu
BUSN Business Studies (BSNS) Program Coordinator Warren Kleinsmith Warren.Kleinsmith@stockton.edu
BUSN Computer Information Systems (CIS) Program Coordinator Aakash Taneja Aakash.Taneja@stockton.edu
BUSN Computer Science (CS) Program Coordinator Vincent Cicirello Vincent.Cicirello@stockton.edu
BUSN Hospitality and Tourism Management Studies (HTMS) Program Coordinator Michael Scales Michael.Scales@stockton.edu
BUSN Accounting Track Coordinator (ACCT) Track Coordinator Warren Kleinsmith Warren.Kleinsmith@stockton.edu
BUSN Business Analytics (BUSA) Track Coordinator Ellen Kraft Ellen.Kraft@stockton.edu
BUSN Finance Track Coordinator (FINA) Track Coordinator Michael Busler Michael.Busler@stockton.edu
BUSN Management Track Coordinator (MGMT) Track Coordinator John Pearlstein John.Pearlstein@stockton.edu
BUSN Marketing Track Coordinator (MKTG) Track Coordinator Jennifer Barr Jennifer.Barr@stockton.edu
BUSN Business Studies Dual Degree (BS, BA/MBA) Dual-Degree Advisor Amit Mukherjee Amit.Mukherjee@stockton.edu

EDUC
Stockton Center for Economic and Financial Literacy 
(SCEFL)

Center Director Elizabeth Elmore Elizabeth.Elmore@stockton.edu

EDUC Doctor of Organizational Leadership (LEAD) Graduate Program Coordinator George Sharp George.Sharp@stockton.edu
EDUC Master of Arts in Education (MAED)  Graduate Program Coordinator Kim Lebak Kimberly.Lebak@stockton.edu
EDUC Master of Arts in Instructional Technology (MAIT) Graduate Program Coordinator Doug Harvey Douglas.Harvey@stockton.edu
EDUC Teacher Education Program (TEDU) Program Coordinator Norma Boakes Norma.Boakes@stockton.edu
EDUC Special Education (SPED) Track Coordinator Shelly Meyers Shelly.Meyers@stockton.edu
GENS Honors Program (HONR) Center Director Joshua Duntley Joshua.Duntley@stockton.edu

GENS
Master of Arts in Holocaust and Genocide Studies 
(MAHG)

Graduate Program Coordinator Raz Segal Raz.Segal@stockton.edu
GENS Genocide Prevention Certificate (GPC) Graduate Program Coordinator Raz Segal Raz.Segal@stockton.edu
GENS Bachelor of Arts in Liberal Studies (LIBA) Program Coordinator Peter Hagen Peter.Hagen@stockton.edu
GENS African American Studies Minor (AFST) Minor Program Coordinator Donnetrice Allison Donnetrice.Allison@stockton.edu
GENS Cannabis Studies Minor (CNST) Minor Program Coordinator Ekaterina Sedia (Kathy) Kathy.Sedia@stockton.edu
GENS Digital Literacy & Multimedia Design Minor (LITD) Minor Program Coordinator Mohamad Neilforoshan Mohamad.Neilforoshan@stockton.edu
GENS Disability Studies Minor (DIST) Minor Program Coordinator Priti Haria Priti.Haria@stockton.edu
GENS Global Studies Minor (GLST) Minor Program Coordinator Ramya Vijaya Ramya.Vijaya@stockton.edu
GENS Holocaust and Genocide Studies Minor (HGST) Minor Program Coordinator Judith Vogel Judith.Vogel@stockton.edu
GENS Jewish Studies Minor (JWST) Minor Program Coordinator Marcia Fiedler Marcia.Fiedler@stockton.edu

GENS Latin American and Caribbean Studies Minor (LACS) Minor Program Coordinator Gorica Majstorovic Gorica.Majstorovic@stockton.edu
GENS Migration Studies Minor (MIGR) Minor Program Coordinator Jessica Bonnan-White Jess.Bonnan-White@stockton.edu

GENS Women's, Gender and Sexuality Studies Minor (WGSS) Minor Program Coordinator Deborah Gussman Deborah.Gussman@stockton.edu
GENS Writing Minor (WRTG) Minor Program Coordinator Judith Copeland Judith.Copeland@stockton.edu
GENS General Arts and Humanities (GAH) Convenor Marcy Isabella Marcy.Isabella@stockton.edu
GENS General Interdisciplinary Skills and Topics (GEN) Convenor John O'Hara John.OHara@stockton.edu
GENS General Integration and Synthesis (GIS) Convenor Judith Vogel Judith.Vogel@stockton.edu
GENS General Natural Sciences and Math (GNM) Convenor Wondi Geremew Wondi.Geremew@stockton.edu
GENS General Social and Behavioral Sciences (GSS) Convenor Manish Madan Manish.Madan@stockton.edu
GENS First-Year Seminar (FSEM) Convenor Christine Ferri Christine.Ferri@stockton.edu
GENS First Year Studies (FRST) Program Program Coordinator Heather McGovern Heather.McGovern@stockton.edu
GENS First Year Studies (FRST) Critical Thinking Convenor John O'Hara John.OHara@stockton.edu
GENS First Year Studies (FRST) Math Convenor Francis Nzuki Francis.Nzuki@stockton.edu
GENS First Year Studies (FRST) Writing Convenor Emily Van Duyne Emily.VanDuyne@stockton.edu

GENS Quantitative Reasoning Across the Disciplines (QUAD) Convenor Betsy McShea Betsy.McShea@stockton.edu

GENS Writing Across the Curriculum (W2) Convenor Geoffrey Gust Geoffrey.Gust@stockton.edu
GENS Community Leadership and Civic Engagement (CLCE) Track Coordinator John O'Hara John.OHara@stockton.edu
HSCI Doctor of Nursing Practice (DNP) Graduate Program Coordinator Lori Prol Lori.Prol@stockton.edu
HSCI Doctor of Physical Therapy (DPT) Graduate Program Coordinator Patricia McGinnis Patricia.McGinnis@stockton.edu
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HSCI Master of Science in Communication Disorders (MSCD) Graduate Program Coordinator Stacy Cassel Stacy.Cassel@stockton.edu
HSCI Master of Science in Nursing (MSN) Graduate Program Coordinator Lori Prol Lori.Prol@stockton.edu
HSCI Master of Science in Occupational Therapy (MSOT) Graduate Program Coordinator Kimberly Furphy Kimberly.Furphy@stockton.edu
HSCI Bachelor of Science in Health Science (BSHS) Program Coordinator Luis Garcia Luis. Garcia@stockton.edu
HSCI Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) Program Coordinator Joan Perks Joan.Perks@stockton.edu
HSCI Exercise Science (EXSC) Program Coordinator Kelly Dougherty Kelly.Dougherty@stockton.edu
HSCI Public Health (PUBH) Program Coordinator Tara Crowell Tara.Crowell@stockton.edu
HSCI Public Health Minor (PUBH) Minor Program Coordinator Tara Crowell Tara.Crowell@stockton.edu

Joan Perks F18 Joan.Perks@stockton.edu
Mary Lou Galantino S19 MaryLou.Galantino@stockton.edu

HSCI BSHS Community Health Education Track Coordinator Tara Crowell Tara.Crowell@stockton.edu
HSCI BSHS Health Administration Track Coordinator Ronald Caplan Ron.Caplan@stockton.edu
HSCI Health Science/Physician Assistant (BSHS/MSPA) Track Coordinator Kerri Sowers Kerri.Sowers@stockton.edu
HSCI BSHS Pre-Communication Disorders (CD) Track Coordinator Irene Sanders Irene.Sanders@stockton.edu
HSCI BSN (Accelerated Pre-licensure) Track Coordinator Mark Adelung Mark.Adelung@stockton.edu
HSCI BSN (RN to BSN) Track Coordinator Rose Scaffidi Rose.Scaffidi@stockton.edu
NAMS Data Science & Strategic Analytics (DSSA) Graduate Program Coordinator J. Russell Manson Russell.Manson@stockton.edu

NAMS
Professional Science Master's in Environmental Science 
(PSM)

Graduate Program Coordinator Tait Chirenje Tait.Chirenje@stockton.edu

NAMS Biology (BIOL) Program Coordinator Ron Hutchison Ron.Hutchison@stockton.edu
NAMS Chemistry (CHEM) Program Coordinator Kristen Hallock-Waters Kristen.Hallock-Waters@stockton.edu
NAMS Environmental Science (ENVL) Program Coordinator Dan Moscovici Daniel.Moscovici@stockton.edu
NAMS Marine Science (MARS) Program Coordinator Elizabeth Lacey Elizabeth.Lacey@stockton.edu
NAMS Mathematics (MATH) Program Coordinator Chia-Lin Wu (Charlie) Chia-Lin.Wu@stockton.edu
NAMS Applied Physics (PHYS) Program Coordinator Joseph Trout Joseph. Trout@stockton.edu
NAMS Sustainability (SUST) Program Coordinator Patrick Hossay Patrick.Hossay@stockton.edu
NAMS Geology (GEOL) Track Coordinator Dan Moscovici Daniel.Moscovici@stockton.edu
NAMS Biochemistry (BCMB) Track Coordinator Kelly Keenan Kelly.Keenan@stockton.edu
NAMS Dual Degree Medical Technician Dual-Degree Advisor Karen York Karen.york@stockton.edu
NAMS Environmental Science Dual Degree  (BS/PSM) Dual-Degree Advisor Aaron Stoler Aaron.Stoler@stockton.edu
NAMS Dual Degree Engineering (BS/BSE) or (BS/MSE) Dual-Degree Advisor Monir Sharobeam Monir.Sharobeam@stockton.edu
NAMS Health Professions Pre-Professional Advisor David Burleigh David.Burleigh@stockton.edu
SOBL The Stockton Center on Sucessful Aging (SCOSA) Center Director David Burdick David.Burdick@stockton.edu
SOBL Master of Arts in Criminal Justice (MACJ) Graduate Program Coordinator Deeanna Button Deeanna.Button@stockton.edu
SOBL Master of Social Work (MSW) Graduate Program Coordinator Robert Barney Robert.Barney@stockton.edu
SOBL Criminal Justice (CRIM) Program Coordinator Susan Fahey Susan.Fahey@stockton.edu
SOBL Economics (ECON) Program Coordinator Ellen Mutari Ellen.Mutari@stockton.edu
SOBL Political Science (POLS) Program Coordinator Michael Rodriguez Michael.Rodriguez@stockton.edu
SOBL Psychology (PSYC) Program Coordinator Jennifer Lyke Jennifer.Lyke@stockton.edu
SOBL Sociology & Anthropology (SOAN) Program Coordinator Joseph Rubenstein Joseph.Rubenstein@stockton.edu
SOBL Social Work (SOWK) Program Coordinator Allison Sinanan Allison.Sinanan@stockton.edu
SOBL Behavioral Neuroscience Minor (NEUR) Minor Program Coordinator Mark Berg Mark.Berg@stockton.edu
SOBL Childhood Studies Minor (CHST) Minor Program Coordinator Connie Tang Connie.Tang@stockton.edu
SOBL Gerontology Minor (GERO) Minor Program Coordinator Christine Gayda-Chelder Christine.Gayda@stockton.edu
SOBL Victimology & Victim Services Minor (VICT) Minor Program Coordinator Janice Joseph Janice.Joseph@stockton.edu
SOBL Criminal Justice Dual Degree (BA/MA) Dual-Degree Advisor Kimberley Schanz Kimberley.Schanz@stockton.edu
SOBL Pre-Law Pre-Professional Advisor Linda Wharton Linda.Wharton@stockton.edu
SOBL Washington Internship Program (WASH) Campus Liaison Michael Rodriguez Michael.Rodriguez@stockton.edu

HSCI Holistic Health Minor (HOLH) Minor Program Coordinator
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